B® Prestige

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

Suitable for

MR1

Satino Prestige paper roll for medical purposes

340080

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The hygienic underlayer for patient tables and treatment tables made of high-quality cellulose-mix: the tear-resistant, highly absorbent and

reliable quality for daily practice in 50 m length and 39 cm width.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Quality

Embossing

Layer

Length / Roll (m)

Sheetsize

Diameter core (cm)
Perforations

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Roll Diameter (cm)
Grammage g/sam/Ply
Sheets / Roll

Pieces / Pack

net weight (kg) / Roll
Packaging unit

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight (kg) / transport unit
EAN-Case

Selling unit / pallet

Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-pallet

Satino prestige

MR1

cellulose mix

Micro
2

50
39x38
4

132

Bright white

9

39
6,1

4000735715213

30
215
183

4000735715299

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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