



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Satino Prestige paper roll for medical purposes

340080

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The hygienic underlayer for patient tables and treatment tables made of high-quality cellulose-mix: the tear-resistant, highly absorbent and reliable quality for daily practice in 50 m length and 39 cm width.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES	
Brand	Satino prestige
Coding	MR1
Quality	cellulose mix
Embossing	Micro
Layer	2
Length / Roll (m)	50
Sheetsize	39 x 38
Diameter core (cm)	4
Perforations	132
Colour	Bright white
Packaging unit	9
Pallet	30
Roll Diameter (cm)	13
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	17
Sheets / Roll	132
Pieces / Pack	1
net weight (kg) / Roll	0,7
Packaging unit	9
Width transport unit (cm)	39
Height of transport unit (cm)	40
Length of transport unit (cm)	39
net weight (kg) / transport unit	6,1
EAN-Case	4000735715213
Selling unit / pallet	30
Pallet height (cm)	215
net weight per pallet (kg)	183
EAN-pallet	4000735715299

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

Rönkhauser Straße 26 59757 Arnsberg T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 www.satino-by-wepa.eu satino@wepa.eu